
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
FACULTY OF ARTS  

 

Revised PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS-2020 
 

                     

                      -sd- 

(Prof. Brijesh Kumar Shukla) 

Dean, Faculty of Arts 

University of Lucknow 

       

Dated: 28.08.2020 

 
 

 

 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 

Lucknow 

 
 

 

SHASTRI 
     (REGULAR, EXEMPTED & B.P.) 

 
 

TIME ALLOWED:  2 HOURS                        MORNING SHIFT: 09.00 A.M. To 11.00 A.M 

 

DATE PAPER 

07.09.2020 I 

08.09.2020 II 

09.09.2020 III 

10.09.2020 IV 

14.09.2020 V 

15.09.2020 VI 

       
Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.  

 ch0,0 vkulZ rr̀h; o’kZ dh ijh{kk esa izfrfnu ,d iz”ui= ,e0lh0D;w0 iz.kkyh ls gksxk] 

ftlesa 100 iz”u gksxs] Nk= dks 50 iz”u gy djus gksxsa izR;sd iz”u 2 vadks dk gksxkA iz”u 

i= gy djus ds fy, 120 feuV dk le; iznku fd;k tk;sxkA  

 

http://www.lkouniv.ac.in/

