

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW FACULTY OF ARTS Revised PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS-2020

SHASTRI

(REGULAR, EXEMPTED & B.P.)

TIME ALLOWED: 2 HOURS MORNING SHIFT: 09.00 A.M. To 11.00 A.M.

DATE	PAPER
07.09.2020	I
08.09.2020	II
09.09.2020	III
10.09.2020	IV
14.09.2020	V
15.09.2020	VI

Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

- (b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.
- बी०ए० आनर्स तृतीय वर्ष की परीक्षा में प्रतिदिन एक प्रश्नपत्र एम०सी०क्यू० प्रणाली से होगा,
 जिसमें 100 प्रश्न होगे, छात्र को 50 प्रश्न हल करने होगें प्रत्येक प्रश्न 2 अंको का होगा। प्रश्न पत्र हल करने के लिए 120 मिनट का समय प्रदान किया जायेगा।

-sd-(Prof. Brijesh Kumar Shukla) Dean, Faculty of Arts University of Lucknow

Dated: 28.08.2020

Controller of Examinations University of Lucknow Lucknow